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2/2/23, 8:16 PM 

TourneyWire Gymnastics 
IHSA Girls Regional - Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310- 

2428. 

All-around standings 
  

| Return to.standings menu | Return to home page 
  

TourneyWire Gymnastics 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                        

Place Name Yr. School Vault | Bars | Beam | Floor | Average} Score com P 

a | AnnikaChudy | 3. | VernonHills | 9.8000|9.5750| 9.4750} 9.6000] 9.6125 |38.4500} 13704 

2 Livy Tran |So.| Vernon Hills | 9.7000] 9.3250] 8.9250 |9.5750| 9.3813 |37.5250| 13708 

3 Becca Tran |Sr.| Vernon Hills |9.4000}9.0000| 9.2250|9.4250] 9.2625 |37.0500| 13705 

4 LexieEde _| Fr. | Mundelein (H.S.) | 8.9500 | 9.2250] 8.8250|9.1000] 9.0250 |36.1000] 13604 

5 Kate Burchill | So. | Mundelein (H.S.) | 8.8750 | 8.8250 | 8.6750 |8.7500| 8.7813 |35.1250| 13602 

6 | Franca Stohigren | Jr. ts) 9.27501 7.9500 | 8.5750|8.4750| 8.5688 |34.2750| 13511 

7 Christina Raquel | Jr. Vernon Hills | 8.4250 |8.4000| 8.6500 18.5000} 8.4938 |33.9750| 13706 

8 | Maddie Phillips | Fr. ats) 8.3500 | 7.8000 | 8.475018.0750] 8.1750 |32.7000| 13512 

9 IslaRehm | So. | Mundelein (H.S.) | 8.1000 | 7.2000 | 8.4000 | 8.7000} 8.1000 |32.4000| 13607 

10 | Megan Oates | Jr | Mundelein (H.S.) | 8.1750 | 7.8000 | 8.1500 |8.0250| 8.0375 |32.1500| 13605 

11 Ava Bleck | Jr. tS) 8.3500 | 7.3000 |8.0750|8.1000} 7.9563 |31.8250] 13509 

12 Hest ul So.| Buffalo Grove | 7.250015.2500|6.0500|5.9000] 6.1125 |24.4500] 13407   
  

  

Return to standings menu | Return to home page 
  

Return to home page 
© 2004-2023 Ben Stewart. This website/service is fully owned by and is a service of Ben Stewart, doing business as SpeechWire Tournament Services, and is 

covered by the SpeechWire terms and policies. Authorized parties may use this service to manage competitions on a per-competition basis. All Rights Reserved. 

rye 
Nr 

| 
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2/2/23, 6:54 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023 

  

  

  

        

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                          

Vault Order of Finish 

Place Yr, Seno C3 eI Aa 5 

1 Annika Chudy Jr. Vernon Hills 9.7000 | 9.9000 | 0.0000 | 9.7500 F 9.8500 | 0.0000 9.8000 13704 

2 Livy Tran So Vernon Hills 9.5500 | 9.6000 } 0.0000 | 9.6500 | 9.7500 | 0.0000 9.7000 13708 

3 Becca Tran Sr. Vernon Hills 9.0500 | 9.1000 } 0.0000 | 9.4500 | 9.3500 | 0.0000 9.4000 13705 

4 Franca Stohigren Jr Lake Forest (H.S.) | 9.2000 | 9.2000 | 0.0000 | 9.2500 } 9.3000 | 0.0000 9.2750 13511 

5 Lexie Ede Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 | 9.0000 | 0.0000 | 8.9000 | 9.0000 | 0.0000 8.9500 13604 

6 Kate Burchill So. } Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 | 8.7500 | 0.0000 | 8.9500 | 8.7500 | 0.0000 8.8750 13602 

7 Taylor Gaston Fr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.6000 | 8.5500 | 0.0000 | 8.6000 | 8.5000 | 0.0000 8.5750 13513 

8 Sarah Gutowski Jr. Vernon Hills 8.4500 | 8.3500 | 0.0000 | 8.5000 | 8.4000 | 0.0000 8.4500 13709 

9 Christina Raquel Jr. Vernon Hills 8.4500 | 8.2000 | 0.0000 | 8.4000 | 8.4500 | 0.0000 8.4250 13706 

10 Ava Bleck Jr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.2000 ]| 8.1000 | 0.0000 | 8.3500 | 8.3500 | 0.0000 8.3500 13509 

10 Maddie Phillips Fr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.3000 | 8.1500 | 0.0000 | 8.4500 | 8.2500 }| 0.0000 8.3500 13512 

12 Ella Boudreau So. } Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.2500 | 8.0000 | 0.0000 | 8.3000 | 8.1000 | 0.0000 8.2000 13514 

13 Megan Oates Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2500 | 8.1000 | 0.0000 | 8.0000 | 7.8000 | 0.0000 8.1750 13605 

14 Isla Rehm So.| Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2000 7 8.0000 | 0.0000 | 8.0000 | 7.9500 | 0.0000 8.1000 13607 

15 Kihara Espinosa Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.1500 | 8.0000 | 0.0000 | 8.1500 } 7.9500 | 0.0000 8.0750 13603 

16 Emily Jurek So. Buffalo Grove 7.2000 | 7.4500 | 0.0000 | 7.5000 | 7.4000 | 0.0000 7.4500 13410 

17 Zoe Petti So. Buffalo Grove 7.2500 | 7.3500 | 0.0000 | 7.3000 | 7.4000 } 0.0000 7.3500 13409 

18 Leslie Murillo Ortiz | So. Buffalo Grove 7.2000 | 7.2000 | 0.0000 7 7.3000 | 7.2000 | 0.0000 7.2500 13407 

19 Jessica Riesterer So. Buffalo Grove 7.3000 } 7.1500 | 0.0000 | 7.2000 | 7.2500 | 0.0000 7.2250 13405 

20 Ilana Argentar Jr Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 7.0000 | 7.0000 } 0.0000 7.0000 13411     
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2/2/23, 6:58 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023 

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish 
  

    

   
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                    

Place Name fe. School d . Score Corp # 
1 Annika Chudy Jr. Vernon Hills 9.5500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5750 13704 

2 Livy Tran So. Vernon Hills 9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3250 13708 

3 Lexie Ede Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2250 13604 

4 Becca Tran Sr. Vernon Hills 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 13705 

5 Kate Burchill So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8250 13602 

6 Christina Raquel Jr Vernon Hills 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 13706 

7 Jessica DeLorm Sr Vernon Hills 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 13707 

8 Ava Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.9500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9750 13510 

9 Franca Stohigren Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13511 

10 Megan Oates Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 13605 

10 Maddie Phillips Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 13512 

12 Ava Bleck Jr Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.1000 7,5000 0.0000 7.3000 13509 

13 Isla Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 13607 

14 Keni Lupuliak So, Buffalo Grove 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13406 

14 Kihara Espinosa Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13603 

16 Taylor Gaston Fr Lake Forest (H.S.) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 13513 

17 Zoe Petti So. Buffalo Grove 5.4000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3000 13409 

18 Ilana Argentar Jr Buffalo Grove 5.0500 5.5000 0.0000 5.2750 13411 

19 Leslie Murillo Ortiz So. Buffalo Grove 5.5000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2500 13407 

20 Maria Savelyev Jr. Buffalo Grove 5.3000 4.9000 0.0000 5.1000 | 13408     

  
https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A 100000004&Submit=Print+standings VA



2/2/23, 8:05 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023 

Balance Beam Order of Finish 
  

       
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PLBCK Name Yr, Aya, Score Corn 

1 Annika Chudy Jr. Vernon Hills 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 13704 

2 Becca Tran Sr. Vernon Hills 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2250 13705 

3 Livy Tran So. Vernon Hills 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 13708 

4 Lexie Ede Fr, Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 13604 

5 Kate Burchill So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 13602 

6 Jessica DeLorm Sr Vernon Hills 8.8000 | 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 13707 

6 Christina Raquel Jr. Vernon Hills 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 13706 

8 Franca Stohlgren Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 13511 

9 Maddie Phillips Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 13512 

10 Isla Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 13607 

11 Rylee Heidloff Sr Mundelein (H.S.) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 13606 

12 Megan Oates Jr Mundelein (H.S.) 8.0500 8.2500 0.0000 8.1500 13605 

13 Ava Bleck Jt Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.2000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0750 13509 

14 Taylor Gaston Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.8000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7750 13513 

15 Ava Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.5500 7.8000 0.0000 7.6750 13510 

16 Maria Savelyev Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.8000 7.1500 0.0000 6.9750 13408 

17 Keni Lupuliak So. Buffalo Grove 6.4500 6.3000 0.0000 6.3750 13406 

18 Ilana Argentar Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.6000 6.0500 0.0000 6.3250 13411 

19 Leslie Murillo Ortiz So. Buffalo Grove 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0500 13407 

20 Jessica Riesterer So. Buffalo Grove 6.0500 5.4500 0.0000 5.7500 13405                       

  https:/Avww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001 &Submit=Print+standings



2/2/23, 8:13 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023 

Floor Exercise Order of Finish 
  

       
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Place Marnie Yer i oy Ad J conw 

1 Annika Chudy Ir. Vernon Hills 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 13704 

2 Livy Tran So. Vernon Hills 9.5000 9.6500 0.0000 9.5750 13708 

3 Becca Tran Sr. Vernon Hills 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 13705 

4 Lexie Ede Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.2500 8.9500 0.0000 9.1000 13604 

5 Kate Burchill So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7500 13602 

6 Isla Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 13607 

7 Rylee Heidloff Sr Mundelein (H.S.) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 13606 

8 Christina Raquel Jr. Vernon Hills 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 13706 

9 Jessica DeLorm Sr. Vernon Hills 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 13707 

9 Franca Stohlgren Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4750 13511 

11 Ella Boudreau So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.3000 8.3000 0.1000 8.2000 13514 

12 Ava Bleck Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 13509 

13 Maddie Phillips Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0750 13512 

14 Megan Oates Jr Mundelein (H.S.) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 13605 

15 Ava Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.0500 7.9500 0.0000 8.0000 13510 

16 Jessica Riesterer So. Buffalo Grove 7.4000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3250 13405 

17 Maria Savelyev Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.6500 6.2000 0.0000 6.4250 13408 

17 Zoe Petti So. Buffalo Grove 6.2000 6.6500 0.0000 6.4250 13409 

19 Emily Jurek So. Buffalo Grove 6.3500 6.2500 0.0000 6.3000 13410 

20 Leslie Murillo Ortiz So. Buffalo Grove 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 13407                     
  

   cal 
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